Marine engines
Propulsion & power solutions
Anglo Belgian Corporation (ABC) is one of Europe’s
leading medium speed diesel engine manufacturers.
The company can offer a century of expertise in ship
propulsion, locomotive traction, marine and industrial
power generating systems.

PW (kW) Pn (kVA) PW (kW) Pn (kVA)kW HP
Engine type mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel ** mdo/hfo/bio mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel ** mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel ** mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel ** mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel **
6 DL36-600 600 3120 --- 4239 2995 --- 3744 --- 2995 --- 3744 ---
D
L3
6
6 DL36-720 720 3744 --- 5087 --- --- --- --- 3594 --- 4493 ---
6 DL36-750 750 3900 --- 5299 3744 --- 4680 --- --- --- --- ---
8 DL36-600 600 4160 --- 5652 3994 --- 4992 --- 3994 --- 4992 ---
8 DL36-720 720 4992 --- 6783 --- --- --- --- 4792 --- 5990 ---
8 DL36-750 750 5200 --- 7065 4992 --- 6240 --- --- --- --- ---
Conversion factors used: 1 metric HP = 0,736 kW •  Generator efficiency: ηG = 0,96  •  Power factor: cos ϕ = 0,8
V
D
Z
12 DZC-720-181 720 2064 1440 2804 --- --- --- --- 1961 1368 2451 1710
12 DZC-750-179 750 2130 1500 2894 2024 1425 2530 1781 --- --- --- ---
12 DZC-900-166 900 2388 1800 3245 --- --- --- --- 2269 1710 2836 2138
12 DZC-900-188 * 900 2700 1800 3668 --- --- --- --- 2565 1710 3206 2138
12 DZC-1000-166 1000 2652 2000 3603 2519 1900 3149 2375 --- --- --- ---
12 DZC-1000-176 1000 2800 2000 3805 2660 1900 3325 2375 --- --- --- ---
12 DZC-1000-188 * 1000 3000 2000 4076 2850 1900 3563 2375 --- --- --- ---
16 DZC-720-181 720 2752 1920 3739 --- --- --- --- 2614 1824 3268 2280
16 DZC-750-179 750 2840 2000 3859 2698 1900 3372 2375 --- --- --- ---
16 DZC-900-166 900 3184 2400 4326 --- --- --- --- 3025 2280 3781 2850
16 DZC-900-188 * 900 3600 2400 4891 --- --- --- --- 3420 2280 4275 2850